
CONTACT CELL EMAIL
Territory 1 Technicians

Howard Goodyear 901-616-8696 hgoodyear@gohispeed.com

Kaleb Sims 901-451-7434 ksims@gohispeed.com

Paul Normand 901-499-6759 pnormand@gohispeed.com

Daniel Jimenez 901-499-6022 djimenez@gohispeed.com

Greg Singleton 901-403-2242 gsingleton@gohispeed.com

Mike Freeman 901-499-6758 mfreeman@gohispeed.com

Ben Garcia 901-299-8534 bgarcia@gohispeed.com

Territory 2 Technicians
Kyle Hinkson 901-616-8708 khinkson@gohispeed.com

Wes Cotner 901-430-1264 wcotner@gohispeed.com

Lee Stansell 901-403-0352 lstansell@gohispeed.com

Territory 3 Technicians
Daniel Morris 901-616-8706 dmorris@gohispeed.com

James Roy 901-616-8687 jroy@gohispeed.com

Jesse Lucy 901-451-4902 jlucy@gohispeed.com

Aaron Tucker 901-430-2215 atucker@gohispeed.com

John Farmer 901-389-7871 jfarmer@gohispeed.com

Hoist Planners/Coordinators
Emily Martin 901-616-4377 emartin@gohispeed.com

Justin Joy 901-451-3827 jjoy@gohispeed.com

Hoist Territory Managers
Mike Ursery
Territory 1 Zone Managers 901-488-9372 mursery@gohispeed.com

Eric Nash
Territory 2 Zone Managers 901-245-9727 enash@gohispeed.com

William Hubbard
Territory 3 Zone Managers 901-444-1623 lwhubbard@gohispeed.com
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